
Gaya - Rani Kamlapati Special Fare Pitru Paksha Mela Special/01662 P - Exp - WCR 
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) 

16h 25m - 819 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GAYA Gaya Junction 14:15 4 1 0 71 109 ECR
2 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 15:13 15:15 2m 0 1 69 66 100 ECR
3 DOS Dehri On Sone 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 85 83 108 ECR
4 SSM Sasaram Junction 15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 103 40 108 ECR
5 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 205 100 79 ECR

6 MZP Mirzapur 19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 268 46 85 NCR
7 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 348 32 95 NCR

8 MKP Manikpur Junction 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 441 80 243 NCR
9 STA Satna Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 519 76 315 WCR
10 MYR Maihar 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 554 63 353 WCR
11 KTE Katni Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 2 617 76 381 WCR
12 DMO Damoh 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 728 71 WCR
13 SGO Saugor 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 805 41 513 WCR
14 BINA Bina Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 2 879 98 411 WCR
15 BAQ Ganj Basoda 07:38 07:40 2m 0 2 925 79 417 WCR
16 BHS Vidisha 08:10 08:12 2m 2 965 22 429 WCR
17 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
10:55 2 1024 - 496 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (21:28)

Jun 03 2024 (21:28)

1

1


